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Name of the Student as per SSC

875 responses

Tadi Sathvik

SAMPANGI VENKATA MANIKANTA
VELPURI BHARATH CHANDRA
PAPPU SAI LAKSHMAN
JONNAKUTI SATISH KUMAR
OMMI NANDAKISHORE

AYINAM VENKATESH

GARAPATI KRISHNA VAMSI CHOWDARY
BOYIDI VEERA ANJI DORA
SMAINY SLIVYA KAKILETI
SASAPU TARUN

Gavireddi Taraka Sriram

KOLLATI NARASIMHA VARMA
DARAM KARTHIK

Monisha Appalabakthula

BAIPALLI RASI

CHELLIBOYINA VENU GOPAL
JUTTIGA JAYANTH

GODHA ABHI GUNA TEJA

PRASAD MOYYETI /
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Chakka Rishitha

Tera Chandu Srikanth

METTI DERIC

GUNDUBOINA JEEVITHA

Muthyala lalitha sri jaya deepika

MANKENA.VISHNU PRADEEP

DONGA SRAVANI

Jakkampudi Varshitha

TARAGALLA UMA PRASANNA LAKSHMI DEVI

PEDASINGU ANJANI DHANA LAKSHMI

BOKKA BHAVYA

GOLLA SAI TEJA VISWANATH

KONDA JAGADISH

PERURI.VINAY SAMPATH

GANGULA GANESH KUMAR

CHELLABOINA DEEPIKA KOTESWARI

Karri Srikari Ramya Pravalika

Kolli.saroja

SANGIREDDY SWETHA

KANDULA BINDU VYSHNAVI

CHOKKAKULA PRANITHA

KURELLA PRANATHI
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VISHNU VARDHAN GUNTIKA

DEVABARIKINA BHANUSRI

NIDUMOLU BALA ROHITH

DHARMIREDDI BINDHUMADHAV

A. Harshitha lakshmi

SAMMANGI VASANTHI

Koppula baby sumanjali

NADIPALLI NAVYA ESWARI

VANA VENKATA VIGNESH NAID

RAYUDU BHANU VENKATA SIVA TEJA

MUDDALA KRANTHI SWARAJ

Jagarana Apppala Naidu

A. SAISREE

T.Bhavani

TELU NANDINI DEVI

I. KHAJITH SRI RAMA GOUD

ANAND KIRAN PILLI

VEERAMALLU DIVYA SRI

AGAM NAVEEN

GOLAKOTI MURALIDHARA RAO

GANDI LAXMAN NAIDU

KOLLEPARA MOHANA NAGA MURALI

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1fKZiT9d41dye6hw-lyPbJZrn47ELEdxxFnnzTINOoMs/viewanalytics

Student Satisfaction Survey for 2021-2022 Academic Year

4/25



7/25/23, 12:05 PM Student Satisfaction Survey for 2021-2022 Academic Year

K.Byuala Grace

SHAIK AAMINA

MATTAPARTHI VIMALA VARDHAN

Adapa Sandhya

ARIGARLA GEYA NAGA KALYANI

LALAM. DIVYA

BHAVYA TIRUMALA

ADIMULAM DEEPAPRABHA

VEERARAPU KISHORE KUMAR

MERUGU VEERA GOPALA KRISHNA

GANESNA DEVI SAl PRASANNA

GUTTULA MAHESH

KATTA HEMANTH

Kowsalya Angara

YELURI SAI SRI LAKSHMI PRANATHI SARANYA

DUNDI SUJEETH KUMAR

GUBBALA LAHARI

BONTHA.MYDHILY

YALLA MANOHAR

CHAMARTHI LAKSHMI NAGA DURGA NANDINI

Rekapalli. Jayasriganesh

KARNI SANTHI SWAROOP
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SIRIGINEEDI RAMYA SRI
G.N.A.Joshitha

GANGIPAMULA JESWANTH GOVIND
Gandham venkata Sri Dharani
BETHAPUDI NIKITHA

DODDULA VENKATA DURGA MANOJ KUMAR
NAKKA UMA MAHESWARA RAO
JUVVANAPUDI SRI RAM

CHALLA . RAJYA LAKSHMI
SOMINAYANA ABHIRAM

Inti lavanya

RAVIPATI POORNA CHANDRIKA
PENTAKOTI DIVYA VENKATA SAI PRIYA

SHV S SANGEETH TIRUKKOVALLURI
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Gender I_D Copy
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MALE

TRANSGENDER |2 (0.2%)

557 (63.7%)
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Register Number
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20B91A05T8

20B91A05R0

20B91A0338

20B91A05Q4

21B95A0143

20B91A05M2

21B95A0121

20B91A0222

20B91A0314

20B91A0359

20B91A0328

20B91A01KT

21B91A12F5

20b91a5718

20B91A5731

20B91A5714

20B91A5704

21B91A1214

21B95A1202

21b91a0265
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20B91A0249

21B91A0297

21B91A0226

21B95A0233

20B91A0298

20B91A0256

21B91A02A4

20B91A0295

21B95A0206

20B91A0259

20B91A02F6

20B91A02C8

20B91A0224

22B95A0217

20B91A0287

21B91A02B8

20B91A0244

21B91A0231

21B95A0211

21B91A0282

22B95A0244

20B91A0266
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21B95A0204

21B91A0286

20B91A0257

21b91a0237

20B91A02B4

21B91A0239

21B91A0207

20B91A02E7

21B91A0284

21B91A02A6

21B91A02E6

20B91A02E1

21B91A0298

21b91a0261

21B91A0209

21B91A02D6

21B95A0232

21B91A0370

21B91A0205

20B91A02H1

20B91A0205

20B91A0250
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22B95A0215

20B91A0282

21B91A0267

21B91A02D3

20B91A0296

21B91A0202

20B91A0217

22B95A02231

21B91A02EOQ

21B91A0203

20B91A02H2

22B95A0236

20B91A0243

20B91A0258

20B91A0274

20B91A0211

21B91A12J7

21B91A0243

21B91A0253

21B91A0221

21B91A02F4

21B91A0228
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21B91A02C7

21b95A0210

20B91A02F4

21B91A0250

21B91A0248

21B91A0247

20B91A0223

21B95A0205

20B91A02A9

20B91A0263

21B91A0227

20B91A02F5

21B91A0258

21B91A12E7
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What degree program are you pursuing
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8.8% !
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® B. Tech EEE

12V
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1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you
in cognitive, social and emotional growth
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and program outcomes
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I_D Copy
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them.

875 responses

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
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17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. LD Copy
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.
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54.9%
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good.
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

875 responses

Nothing
Nothing

No

No suggestions
Good

NA

N/A

No suggestions

Good

None

No comments
Everything is good
Everything is fine
Good teaching

Good teaching

Everything is good
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NOTHING

Excellent

No need

Excellent teaching

None

nothing

No

NO SUGGESTIONS

Na

GOOD

Nope

Excellent teaching

All good

No Suggestions

All are good

All good

Ntg

Everything is going good

Teaching is very good

1.Attendance should be taken by iris, 2.afternoon no classes ,3.
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To develop the skill requried for top tech companies
All good

Every thing is good

All are good

Improve some examples to do practically in class

No more observations

All good

The way to explaining the subject is to slightly improve.
Listen the student words

NO suggestions

Little more explanation with clean subject

Everything is quite good.
Thank you

To improve more interaction between teachers and students

No suggestions
Need Industrial visit
Nothing else

Increase tym table

All good
thank you

Need some practical knowledge
Perfect

Need some practical explanation /
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No suggestions

Good

Practical teaching and learning
Ok good

Need good skilled course
Improve the hands on experience.

No suggestions
All agree

To improve practical knowledge in students and encourage students in different accepts
regarding projects

Agree

No Need to change

No need to change

Using real life examples more often
Everything is good

Yes

It would be to have xerox copies instead of observation notes it saves much time and
more digital learning (animation)
Thnak you

All good
need industrial visits

Teacher must include industrial things
Experts in subjects

1.if syllabus is more..even though Icd classes are neglected. 2.blackboard teaching is very
effective listening by the students /
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Good

Good in all aspects
thank you

Teaching was very good . Very happy

| think more creative teaching like using videos and diagrams is helpful and more freetime
would be helpful to explore ourselves

explain with real life problem statement, while learning students must know why what which
about subject and this can be convey teacher.

No suggestions

Overall quality of teaching is good

Conduct more value added course

Very well good teaching faculty and lab equipments are well and good

Some extra examples

Good

NO suggestions

Good
thank you

Better examples

Concentration

Noo
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